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TRIBAL ASSISTANCE BRANCH 

Paul Felz, Acting Director 

303-312-6270
Felz.Paul@epa.gov 

 Tribal Program Assignments 

Assiniboine Sioux - Fort Peck 
Diana Hammer, Project Officer 

406-457-5040
hammer.diana@epa.gov 

Sam Fernandez, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6360

fernandez.sam@epa.gov 

Blackfeet Tribe 
Jennifer Wintersteen, Project Officer 

406-457-5006
wintersteen.jennifer@epa.gov 

Sam Fernandez, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6360

fernandez.sam@epa.gov 

Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
Donna Kraidy, Project Officer 

303-312-6818
kraidy.donna@epa.gov 

Brian Fredericks, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6228

fredericks.brian@epa.gov 

Chippewa-Cree Tribe/Rocky Boys 
Jennifer Wintersteen, Project Officer 

406-457-5006
wintersteen.jennifer@epa.gov 

Matthew Null, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6429

null.mathew@epa.gov 

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes Boys 
Diana Hammer, Project Officer 

406-457-5040
hammer.diana@epa.gov 

Paul Stout, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6323

stout.paul@epa.gov 

Crow Tribe 
Jennifer Wintersteen, Project Officer 

406-457-5006
wintersteen.jennifer@epa.gov 

Matthew Null, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6429

null.mathew@epa.gov 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribe 
Donna Kraidy, Project Officer 

303-312-6818
kraidy.donna@epa.gov 

Paul Stout, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6323

stout.paul@epa.gov 

Eastern Shoshone – Wind River 
Callie Videtich, Tribal Assistance Program Director 

303-312-6434
videtich.callie@epa.gov 

Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe 
Dale Roy, Project Officer 

303-312-6292
roy.dale@epa.gov 

Paul Stout, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6323

stout.paul@epa.gov 

Gros Ventre &/Assiniboine Tribes – Fort 
Belknap 

Jennifer Wintersteen, Project Officer 
406-457-5006

wintersteen.jennifer@epa.gov 
Sam Fernandez, Grants Specialist 

303-312-6360
fernandez.sam@epa.gov 

Lower Brule Sioux Tribe 
Dale Roy, Project Officer 

303-312-6292
roy.dale@epa.gov 

Lindsay Seeger, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6564

seeger.lindsay@epa.gov 

Mandan, Hidatsa and Arikara Nation 

(Three Affiliated Tribes) 

Diana Hammer, Project Officer 
406-457-5040

hammer.diana@epa.gov 
Ryan Kloberdanz, Grants Specialist 

303-312-6078
kloberdanz.ryan@epa.gov 
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Northern Arapahoe – Wind River 
Callie Videtich, Tribal Assistance Program Director 

303-312-6434
videtich.callie@epa.gov 

Northern Cheyenne Tribe 

Diana Hammer, Project Officer 
406-457-5040

hammer.diana@epa.gov 
Lindsay Seeger, Grants Specialist 

303-312-6564
seeger.lindsay@epa.gov 

Northwestern Band of Shoshone Nation 
Dale Roy, Project Officer 

303-312-6292
roy.dale@epa.gov 

Tempa Graves, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6368

graves.tempa@epa.gov 

Oglala Sioux Tribe 
Dale Roy, Project Officer 

303-312-6292
roy.dale@epa.gov 

Lindsay Seeger, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6564

seeger.lindsay@epa.gov 

Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah 
Dale Roy, Project Officer 

303-312-6292
roy.dale@epa.gov 

Matthew Null, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6429

null.mathew@epa.gov 

Rosebud Sioux Tribe 
Monia Ben-Khaled, Project Officer 

303-312-6209
ben-khaled.monia@epa.gov 

Ryan Kloberdanz, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6078

kloberdanz.ryan@epa.gov 

Sisseton-Wahpeton Oyate 
Donna Kraidy, Project Officer 

303-312-6818
kraidy.donna@epa.gov 

Tempa Graves, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6368

graves.tempa@epa.gov 
… 

Skull Valley Band of Goshute Indians 
Callie Videtich, Tribal Assistance Program Director 

303-312-6434
videtich.callie@epa.gov 

Southern Ute Indian Tribe 
Monia Ben-Khaled, Project Officer 

303-312-6209
ben-khaled.monia@epa.gov 
Paul Felz, Grants Specialist 

303-312-6270
felz.paul@epa.gov 

Spirit Lake Nation 
Monia Ben-Khaled, Project Officer 

303-312-6209
ben-khaled.monia@epa.gov 

Tempa Graves, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6368

graves.tempa@epa.gov 

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe 
Monia Ben-Khaled, Project Officer 

303-312-6209
ben-khaled.monia@epa.gov 

Brian Fredericks, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6228

fredericks.brian@epa.gov 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 
Jason Deardorff, Project Officer 

303-312-6583
deardorff.jason@epa.gov 

Ryan Kloberdanz, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6078

kloberdanz.ryan@epa.gov 

Ute Indian Tribe 
Jason Deardorff, Project Officer 

303-312-6583
deardorff.jason@epa.gov 

Brian Fredericks, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6228

fredericks.brian@epa.gov 

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe 
Jason Deardorff, Project Officer 

303-312-6583
deardorff.jason@epa.gov 

Paul Felz, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6270

felz.paul@epa.gov 
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Yankton Sioux Tribe 
Jason Deardorff, Project Officer 

303-312-6583
deardorff.jason@epa.gov 

Ryan Kloberdanz, Grants Specialist 
303-312-6078

kloberdanz.ryan@epa.gov 
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